UHREUE * FASTENERS

Military-Fasteners.com

Description
Fastener Length: 1-15/32", Thread Length:

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order FREE of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

SKU / Model:
Minimum Qty (MOQ):
NSN:
ECCN:
— NAS1307-14
iy DR —

* See page 2 for technical characteristics

P/N NAS1307-14

NAS130714

1
5306-01-390-4939
EAR99



https://military-fasteners.com
https://military-fasteners.com/bolts/shear+bolts/NAS1307-14

P/N NAS1307-14 Specifications

Thread Length: 0.619 Inches Maximum
Fastener Length: 1.484 Inches Maximum
Thread Series Designator: Unijf

How to Order

Order this shear bolt from our inventory online by visiting https://military-fasteners.com/bolts/shear+bolts/NAS1307-14 and selecting the quantity you want then
click "add to cart". Once items are in your cart you can check outhere to complete your order.

Provided by Military-Fasteners.com
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